Gurudev International Public School

Station Road, Kaydi, Tehsil Waraseoni, Distt. Balaghat (M.P.) Phone :- 9753187666 (Run by Gurudev Shikshan Samiti)

City Office :- MIG - 28, Near Housing Board Garden, Prem Nagar, Housing Board Colony, Balaghat (M.P.) Phone :- 07632 - 242224

> Email : gips.balaghat@gmail.com Website : www.gurudevtheschool.org

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2019-20 ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE Rs. 2000

Annual (In 4 Instalments)									
Class	NUR.	LKG / UKG	1st, 2nd & 3rd	4th & 5th	6th	7th & 8th	9th & 10th	11th & 12th	
School Fee	15000	17000	24000	31000	33000	35000	38000	41000	
Instalment Chart									
1st Instalment	8100	8300	10500	13000	13500	14000	14000	14000	
2nd Instalment up to 7th Sep.	2300	2900	4500	6000	6500	7000	8000	9000	
3rd Instalment up to 7th Nov.	2300	2900	4500	6000	6500	7000	8000	9000	
4th Instalment up to 7th Jan.	2300	2900	4500	6000	6500	7000	8000	9000	

1. Late fee will be charged @ Rs. 10/- per day up to 15 days and thereafter Rs. 50/- per day.

2. Cheques / Demand Drafts to be drawn favouring "Gurudev Shikshan Samiti".

3. Penalty for Cheque Bounce is Rs. 500/- with late fees.

Gurudev Shikshan Samiti

MIG - 28, Near Housing Board Garden, Prem Nagar, Housing Board Colony, Balaghat (M.P.) Phone :- 07632 242224 Email : gips.balaghat@gmail.com Website : www.gurudevtheschool.org

BUS FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2019 - 20 Annual (In 4 Instalments)

BALAGHAT	10000
NEVERGAON,KATANGI	16000
KIRNAPUR, RAJEGAON, HATTA	16000
LALBURRA	12000
NAVEGAON, LINGA, BAGDARA	10000
RAMPAYLI, KHAIRLANGI	12000
WARASEONI, CHANDORI	9000
KAYDI	6000
JHALIWADA	11000
KOULIWADA	11500

Gurudev International Public School

Station Road, Kaydi, Tehsil Waraseoni, Distt. Balaghat (M.P.) Phone :- 9753187666,7987879806 Website : www.gurudevtheschool.org

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2020-21 ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE - Rs. 2000/-

Annual lution Fees (in 4 instalments)									
Class	NUR.	LKG / UKG	1st, 2nd & 3rd	4th & 5th	6th	7th & 8th	9th & 10th	11th & 12th (Science)	11th & 12th (Comm/ Arts)
School Fee	9750	11050	15600	20150	21450	22750	24700	26650	25350

Annual Tution Foos (In A Instalments)

Installment Chart

1st Instalment up to 30th July	3250	3680	5200	6720	7150	7590	8235	8880	8450
2nd Instalment up to 7th Sep.	3250	3680	5200	6720	7150	7590	8235	8880	8450
3rd Instalment up to 7th Nov.	3250	3690	5200	6720	7150	7590	8235	8890	8450
4th Instalment up to 7th Jan.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
						•			

1. Late fee will be charged @ Rs. 10/- per day up to 15 days and thereafter Rs. 50/- per day.

2. Cheques / Demand Drafts to be drawn favouring "Gurudev Shikshan Samiti".

3. Penalty for Cheque Bounce is Rs. 500/- with late fees.

Additional Subject :- 5000/-

CONVEINCE CHARGES MONTHLY

BALAGHAT	1000
NEVERGAON,KATANGI	1600
KIRNAPUR, RAJEGAON, HATTA	1600
LALBURRA	1200
NAVEGAON, LINGA, BAGDARA	1000
RAMPAYLI, KHAIRLANGI	1200
WARASEONI, CHANDORI	900
KAYDI	600
JHALIWADA	1100
KOULIWADA	1150

Gurudev International Public School									
Station Road, Kaydi, Tehsil Waraseoni, Distt. Balaghat (M.P.) Phone :- 9753187666,7987879806 Website : www.gurudevtheschool.org									
	FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2021-22 ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE - Rs. 2000/-								
20% o	20% of the Annual Tution fees will be taken at time of the Admission								
		Annua	I Tution	Fees (I	n 4 Inst	alments)		
Class	NUR.	LKG / UKG	1st, 2nd & 3rd	4th & 5th	6th	7th & 8th	9th & 10th	11th & 12th (Science)	11th & 12th (Comm/ Arts)
School Fee 15000 17000 24000 31000 33000 35000 38000 41000 39000									
Installment Chart									

1st Instalment up to 30th July	8100	8300	10500	13000	13500	14000	14000	14000	12000
2nd Instalment up to 7th Sep.	2300	2900	4500	6000	6500	7000	8000	9000	9000
3rd Instalment up to 7th Nov.	2300	2900	4500	6000	6500	7000	8000	9000	9000
4th Instalment up to 7th Jan.	2300	2900	4500	6000	6500	7000	8000	9000	9000

1. Student's attendance arrival and departure SMS Charges - 3000/-

Late fee will be charged @ Rs. 10/- per day up to 15 days and thereafter Rs. 50/- per day.
Cheques / Demand Drafts to be drawn favouring "Gurudev Shikshan Samiti".

4. Penalty for Cheque Bounce is Rs. 500/- with late fees.

Additional Subject :- 5000/-

ANNUAL CONVEINCE CHARGES

BALAGHAT	10000
NEVERGAON,KATANGI	16000
KIRNAPUR, RAJEGAON, HATTA	16000
LALBURRA	12000
NAVEGAON, LINGA, BAGDARA	10000
RAMPAYLI, KHAIRLANGI	12000/12500
WARASEONI, CHANDORI	9000
KAYDI	6000
JHALIWADA	11000

Note : No tutuion Fee & Bus Fee have been increased Since last Three Years.